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NAVAL BASE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
STUDENT’S SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 TERM 3  

 

WEEK DATE ACTIVITY / PROGRAMME LEVEL 

 
1 

Mon, 24 June Principal’s Address P1 – P6 

Assembly: Start It Right & LOVE Talk 3 P1 – P6 

Mother Tongue Fiesta Week P1 – P6 

CCA 17 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 25 June Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Wed, 26 June MTL Culture Camp Part 1 (am) P4 

Thurs, 27 June Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Fri, 28 June Chinese Drama Appreciation (pm) P3CL  

 

 
2 

Mon, 1 July Youth Day Holiday P1 – P6 

Tues, 2 July Mother Tongue Fiesta Week P1 – P6 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Wed, 3 July Temperature Taking Exercise P1 – P6 

NESS LJ to Asian & Civilisation Museum P6IN & P6SF 

Thurs, 4 July MTL Culture Camp Part 2 (am) P4 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Fri, 5 July Mother Tongue Language RUTS (pm) P1 & P2 

 

 
3 

Mon, 8 July Assembly: Anti-Bullying   P1 – P3 

CCA 18 (pm) P3 – P5 

NESS LJ to Asian & Civilisation Museum (pm) P6UN, P6RE & P6CO 

Tues, 9 July Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Wed, 10 July Conversational Chinese and Malay Workshop (pm) P3 & P4 

Thurs, 11 July Malay Drama Appreciation (pm) P5ML 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Fri, 12 July   

Sat, 13 July National Education Show (pm) P5 

 

4 Mon, 15 July Assembly: Anti-Bullying   P4 – P6 

CCA 19 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 16 July Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Wed, 17 July Conversational Chinese and Malay Workshop (pm) P3 & P4 

Thurs, 18 July Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Fri, 19 July   

 

 
 
 

5 

Mon, 22 July Assembly: Racial Harmony Day P1 – P6 

CCA 20 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 23 July Science Centre Enrichment Class (pm) P4SF & P4CO 

NESS LJ to Asian & Civilisation Museum (pm) P6PE 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Wed, 24 July    

Thurs, 25 July Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Fri, 26 July Prelim Oral  P6 

e-Learning Day (Students do not report to school)  P1 - P5 

 

 
6 

Mon, 29 July Assembly: Appreciation Day & LOVE Talk 4  P1 – P6 

CCA 21 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 30 July Science Centre Enrichment Class (pm) P4EN & P4EX 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 



2 
 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 & P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Wed, 31 July   

Thurs, 1 Aug Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 - P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Fri, 2 Aug Student Leadership Training Session (pm) Selected Student Leaders 

 

 
7 

Mon, 5 Aug Assembly: Environment    P1 – P3 

CCA 22 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 6 Aug Science Centre Enrichment Class (pm) P4IN, P4PE, P4RE 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 & P5 

Supplementary Class (pm) P6 

Wed, 7 Aug Conversational Chinese and Malay Workshop (pm) P3 & P4 

Thurs, 8 Aug National Day Celebrations (till 10.30am) P1 – P6 

Fri, 9 Aug National Day Holiday P1 – P6 

 

 
8 

Mon, 12 Aug Assembly: Navalites Got Talent P4 – P6 

CCA 23 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 13 Aug PSLE Oral P6 

Students do not report to school P1 - P5 

Wed, 14 Aug PSLE Oral P6 

Students do not report to school P1 - P5 

Thurs, 15 Aug GEP Screening Test P3 

Fri, 16 Aug Prelim LC P6 
 

 
9 

Mon, 19 Aug Assembly : POSB Literacy Programme P1 – P3 

Prelim English Language P6 

Assessment Week  P3 – P5 

CCA 24 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 20 Aug Prelim Math  

Wed, 21 Aug Prelim Mother Tongue Language P6 

Thurs, 22 Aug Prelim Science P6 

Fri, 23 Aug Prelim Higher Mother Tongue P6 
 

 
10 

Mon, 26 Aug Assembly : Salt Halt Project P4 – P6 

Character Recognition Day P1 – P6 

CCA 25 (pm) P3 – P5 

Tues, 27 Aug Learning Journey to Zoo P1 

Wed, 28 Aug Learning Journey to Bird Paradise P2 

Thurs, 29 Aug Teachers’ Day Celebrations P1 - P6 

Navalite Discovery Day Milestone Check 1 P3 & P4 

Fri, 30 Aug Teachers’ Day School Holiday P1 – P6 
 

 
Sept 

Holiday 

Mon, 2 Sept   

Tues, 3 Sept   

Wed, 4 Sept   

Thurs, 5 Sept  Supplementary Class P6 

Fri, 6 Sept Supplementary Class P6 

    

Our School Values 
Self-Discipline Integrity Respect Compassion Learning 

Our culture Our foundation Our attitude Our spirit Our passion 

 


